Electro-Voice | ELX200-10P 10" 2-Way Powered Speaker
ELX200-10P 10" 2-Way
Powered Speaker
▪ EV QuickSmart Mobile application: quickly and
wirelessly configure, control and monitor up to six
ELX200 loudspeakers simultaneously, and receive
immediate notification during critical performance
conditions. Bluetooth® is available in select countries.

ance with local, state, and federal overhead
suspension ordinances.
Ordering information
ELX200-10P-US 10" 2-way powered speaker, US cord
Powered 10-inch 2-way loudspeaker US cord, black
Order number ELX200-10P-US
ELX200-10P-EU 10" 2-way powered speaker, EU cord
Powered 10-inch 2-way loudspeaker EU cord, black
Order number ELX200-10P-EU
ELX200-10P-AP 10" 2-way powered speaker, AP
Powered 10-inch 2-way loudspeaker Asia-Pacific
regions, black
Order number ELX200-10P-AP
ELX200-10P-GL 10" 2-way powered speaker, Global,
No BT
Powered 10 inch 2-way loudspeaker, two cords, No
Bluetooth®, black
Order number ELX200-10P-GL
ELX200-10P-W 10" 2-way powered speaker, white
10" 2-way powered speaker, white
Order number ELX200-10P-W
Accessories
EBK1-M10-3PACK Forged M10 3Pack Short Shank
Eyebolt Kit
Forged M10 short shank eyebolt kit for ELX10/10P,
ELX 12/12P, and ELX 15/15P, 3-pack, silver
Order number EBK1-M10-3PACK
ELX200-10-CVR Padded cover for ELX200-10, 10P
Padded cover for ELX200-10/10P, black
Order number ELX200-10-CVR
ELX200-BRKT Wall mount bracket, ELX200 2-way
models
Wall mount bracket for all ELX200 full-range models,
black
Order number ELX200-BRKT
ELX200-BRKT-W Wall mount bracket, ELX200 2-way,
white
Wall mount bracket for all ELX200 full-range models,
white
Order number ELX200-BRKT-W
3 | ELX200-10P 10" 2-Way Powered Speaker
Represented by:
Germany:
Bosch Sicherheitssysteme GmbH
Robert-Bosch-Ring 5